Light Duty

Tow/Hook Fee

Labor

Storage

After Hours Gate Fee
After hours Release Fee
Winching

Unloaded Mileage
Loaded Mileage

Admin Fee

Fluid Cleanup and Disposal
Jump Start

Lockout

Private Party Impound
Driveline Removal

Anything over 25 feet long and/or 8 feet wide is double storage due to multiple spaces taken
Medium Duty

Tow/Hook Fee

Labor

Storage

After Hours Gate Fee
After hours Release Fee
Winching

Unloaded Mileage
Loaded Mileage

Admin Fee

Fluid Cleanup and Disposal
Jump Start

Lockout

Private Party Impound
Driveline Removal

Anything over 25 feet long and/or 8 feet wide is double storage due to multiple spaces taken
Heavy Duty

Tow/Hook Fee

Labor

Storage

After Hours Gate Fee
After hours Release Fee
Winching

Unloaded Mileage

Price

105
250/Hr
100/Day
150
150
195/Hr
7/Mile
7/Mile
40

180
100
100
125

50

200
400/Hr
135/Day
150
150
250/Hr
8/Mile
8/Mile
40

180
175
175
250

50

350
600/Hr
165/Day
150

150
300/Hr
12.50/Mile



Loaded Mileage 12.50/Mile

Admin Fee 40
Fluid Cleanup and Disposal 180
Jump Start 225
Lockout 225
Private Party Impound 325
Driveline Removal 50

Anything over 25 feet long and/or 8 feet wide is double storage due to multiple spaces taken
All trucks and trailers are charged seperately for storage
5% card fee on all card transactions
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