

Light Duty**Price**

Tow/Hook Fee	105
Labor	250/Hr
Storage	100/Day
After Hours Gate Fee	150
After hours Release Fee	150
Winching	195/Hr
Unloaded Mileage	7/Mile
Loaded Mileage	7/Mile
Admin Fee	40
Fluid Cleanup and Disposal	180
Jump Start	100
Lockout	100
Private Party Impound	125
Driveline Removal	50

Anything over 25 feet long and/or 8 feet wide is double storage due to multiple spaces taken

Medium Duty

Tow/Hook Fee	200
Labor	400/Hr
Storage	135/Day
After Hours Gate Fee	150
After hours Release Fee	150
Winching	250/Hr
Unloaded Mileage	8/Mile
Loaded Mileage	8/Mile
Admin Fee	40
Fluid Cleanup and Disposal	180
Jump Start	175
Lockout	175
Private Party Impound	250
Driveline Removal	50

Anything over 25 feet long and/or 8 feet wide is double storage due to multiple spaces taken

Heavy Duty

Tow/Hook Fee	350
Labor	600/Hr
Storage	165/Day
After Hours Gate Fee	150
After hours Release Fee	150
Winching	300/Hr
Unloaded Mileage	12.50/Mile

Loaded Mileage	12.50/Mile
Admin Fee	40
Fluid Cleanup and Disposal	180
Jump Start	225
Lockout	225
Private Party Impound	325
Driveline Removal	50

Anything over 25 feet long and/or 8 feet wide is double storage due to multiple spaces taken

All trucks and trailers are charged seperately for storage

5% card fee on all card transactions